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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Mods by Pirate Pete

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ArmageddonCmpl. lha
AuntiesChristm. lha
Pete
BadReception.lha
BubbleDance. lha
CelestialWarf.lha
ComeHolySpirit.lha
copter.lha
expndble.lha
icy.lha
IcySidewalks.lha
JesusIsLord. lha
JungleCritters.lha
MeGustaTechno.lha
MoveDaFeet.lha
NewWorldJamz.lha
perfect.lha
PraiseBeGodsHo.lha
PraiseGodYeMen. lha
Reinforcements.lha
RingoRidesAgn. lha
ripley.lha
SlamRockJamz.lha
SummerBreeze.lha
TechnoCopter.lha
WaitingForAlie.lha
YadVashem. lha

mods/pete
mods/pete

mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
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mods/pete
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mods/pete
mods/pete
mods/pete
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Age Description

273K

68K
109K
179K
107K
164K
210K
210K

88K
193K
105K

57K

90K
129K

89K
133K
528K
161K
198K
125K
174K
107K

95K

93K

25x12-channel
37%15-channel

37x16-channel
37x13-channel
25+«11-channel
37+x20-channel
39x13-channel
39x16-channel
39%x18-channel
37+x18-channel
37+x12-channel

37+x11-channel
26x20-channel
25x13-channel
39%x14-channel
26+12-channel
37x16-channel
37x13-channel
37x10-channel
37+«11-channel

help

rave/house mod by Pirate Pete
ScreamTracker 3 mod by Pirate

techno mod by Pirate Pete

melodic

techno mod by Pirate Pete

melodic mod

by Pirate Pete

.S3M by Pirate Pete

techno/rave mod by Pirate Pete
trance mod by Pirate Pete
techno mod by Pirate Pete
techno mod by Pirate Pete
techno mod by Pirate Pete
37«9-channel jungle mod by Pirate Pete
37+x11-channel techno mod by Pirate Pete
37x12-channel techno mod by Pirate Pete
37«12-channel rock mod by Pirate Pete

39«8-channel atmospheric mod by Pirate Pete
37+«8-channel atmospheric mod by Pirate Pete
atmospheric mod by Pirate Pete
techno mod by Pirate Pete

country mod
rock mod by
rave mod by
atmospheric
techno/rave
atmospheric
atmospheric

by Pirate Pete
Pirate Pete

Pirate Pete

mod by Pirate
mod by
mod by
mod by

Pirate
Pirate
Pirate

Pete
Pete
Pete
Pete
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